JUT Bt feg

@3 H3dt sus Waz Idier - 2009-10

2t 31,03,2010 39

w3 & fUs/mige gen izt wze e tm feor st wot dift et it et
gaH 859 w3 fidt Rams d9a w3 Mt o d5 gt
1 2 4 5 6 7 8
1 IH fofes, odfd ast | et gnuss © fasfsa < emdt wEt | fsrle & we-ms 3 6012-6024 6.50 6.50
a8 ms  fidt wf7/oe  14/7/2009

2 IH o3, destet | 8- 8- 8- 6.50 13.00
3 IH o3, JIgre | 8- - 8- 6.50 19.50
4 IH Tofes, & | 8- 8- 8- 6.50 26.00
5 3 (o, 48 amg fiw @@ w3 g famen Bet et feQues warge @W3 | 8- 8- 3.00 29.00

difent @8, T @8, 48 TP TV,

d3 §93 ¥, 4% goEdEg (gdid

a5 T, gt (ot B, qw

(Grg fiw @8 ® ot =8, deg

Jdta T, degEt (@8 Her ),

deget (a8 warfan), 3fo: 3 g

HJ3HAT |
6  JWddt WeHd,5dd JA®, fdresgar | w3 §. fareH et o<t fefuds war@e @w3 | - - 0.50 29.50
7 I Gofes, Hee | Gofes wa & feras & Grrdt ydt Jgs BEh 8- 8- 1.50 31.00
8 agat Ug IR @ 9 foerdt B | fsnle & 7w 9367-79 1.50 32.50
me  firgt 19/10/00 19/10/2009

9 g gug & du 3 U B | 8- 8- 1.00 33.50
10 gt frsfsar sfeaadt =t | 8- 8- 5.00 38.50
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JUE B feg @3 H3dt sus Waz Idier - 2009-10 it 31,03.2010 39
ot fis/mfos gen st eezs vy fegmr & gt St At St o
oM 359 w3 it Aawe dw9 W3 it o 3% It
1 2 4 5 6 7 8
11 agad AHAS we & 99 feedt w3 A5 B | 8- 8- 1.50 40.00
12 gt fiH @ aHd e 8- 8- 1.00 41.00
13 agat 798 fasfsar w3 v9 foerdt Bt | 8- 8- 5.00 46.00
14 agat Tt e et | 8- 8- 5.00 51.00
15 WS TS FBMT TEt | —Qat- - 11.00 62.00
16 WSS TOHTS St | 8- 8- 2.00 64.00
17 e g2 © 34U 3 U sEt | LA LA 1.00 65.00
18 T AS we @ 99 foerdt w3 A3 BEt | £t 8- 1.00 66.00
19 I3 TE T TSt Tt et | - - *4.00 66.00
20 fugeint T e ZEm et | 8- 8- 4.75 70.75
21 et @ ug fsmimet set | 8- 8- 1.50 72.25
22 fugeint T fiH @ a0 S | 8- - 0.75 73.00
23 fygdt e R H g et | LA - 2.00 75.00
24 T fareud TS ZEm et | 8- 8- 3.00 78.00
25 T famaud g2 © 3u 3 U sEt | LA - 1.00 79.00
26 Jdla IH e ZEm et | 8- St 15.00 94.00
27 Jdla I& deaust s we et | —8dt- —Qat- 1.50 95.50
28 gdla a&t UH TS B | 8- 8- 2.00 97.50
29 Jdla ISt IH Ut T S we BE | L L 1.50 99.00
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JUT Bt feg

@3 H3dt sus Waz Idier - 2009-10

2t 31,03,2010 39

1 & fis/mfos gen e st egss o vy fegar & gt it it o
oM 359 w3 it Aawe dw9 W3 it o 3% It
1 2 4 5 6 7 8
30 Jdla IH TOHSR BEt | 8- 8- 3.00 102.00
31 B TS FEMmT TEt | —8dt- - *2.00 102.00
32 g UH TS Bt | 8- 8- *2.00 102.00
33 B Aas & fasfEa w3 g9 feerdt B | 8- 8- *2.00 102.00
34 B wigeedt Aeat <t fasfEar ot | G 8- *1.50 102.00
35 AT TS FBMm TEt | —8dt- —Qat- 5.25 107.25
36 CEr TOHTS St | 8- 8- 1.00 108.25
37 HOeS fiH a3 =et | —8dt- —Qat- 0.75 109.00
38 liCECY Ags o fsfEa w3 g9 feerdt ®e | 8- 8- 2.00 111.00
39 AT S we © 99 foedt w3 A3 "afe S LA LA 1.00 112.00
41 35 TS Tt st et | - 8- *3.00 112.00
42 43 IS ras o fusfsa w3 w9 feerdt et | - 8- *1.00 112.00
44 U Tt st et | - 8- *20.00 112.00
45 CC TOHTS St | —8dt- - *2.00 112.00
46 ey A W3 SEt | 8- 8- *2.00 112.00
49 33 "HEIIZ Aas & fasfEe w3 g9 feerdt B | 8- 8- 1.50 113.50
50 38 MHEIF ¥H "3 e | - - 1.00 114.50
51 33 MHIF TS sE e | 8- - 1.50 116.00
53 33 Ing fiw T e FEmt et | 8- 8- *4.00 116.00
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JUE B feg @3 H3dt sus Waz Idier - 2009-10 it 31,03.2010 39
B & fis/nfas gen Re3 izt cesg o wme fegmr & et it it et
gaH du9 w3 it Ao dw9 w3 it ot 95 gt
1 2 4 5 6 7 8
54 43 dmg fiw T MRS wie & 9 feedt w3 RS e | 8- 8- *1.50 116.00
56 WA ¥ed AesMH et | 8- - 2.00 118.00
57 W §ed TGHATST BE | - - 1.00 119.00
58 WA ¥ed TS sE et | 8- 8- 3.00 122.00
59 I ¥eq dre IEn € fesfsa = | 8- 8- 6.50 128.50
61 ELicey Aas & fasfEa w3 w9 feerdt B | 8- 8- 1.50 130.00
62 EriCacy Tt e et | 8- 8- 5.50 135.50
63 ELicey TOHAS' B | 8- 8- 1.00 136.50
64 EGiEr:y MRS wie & T feedt w3 RS o | 8- 8- 1.00 137.50
66 33 Haanydt ras & fasfsa w3 w9 feerdt et | 8- - 5.00 142.50
67 43 Haanydt TS sE B | - - 2.00 144.50
69 dcgt TS sE Bt | 8- - *6.00 144.50
70 dcst TIHATST BE | - - *2.00 144.50
71 T Aum Aas & fasfEa w3 g9 feerdt B | 8- 8- 2.00 146.50
72 CIER:U ug IR & 99 feerdt wet | 8- 8- 1.00 147.50
73 T Aum TSt FEt et | 8- 8- 2.00 149.50
75 TE Aug TIHAS' B | 8- 8- 1.00 150.50
78 T Aum Jofes wa &t | 8- 8- 1.00 151.50
79 35 difent @8 TS sE Bt | - - *4.00 151.50
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JUE B feg @3 H3dt sus Waz Idier - 2009-10 it 31,03.2010 39
ot fiz/mfae gen st eezs vy fegmr & gt St At St o
oM 359 w3 it Aawe dw9 W3 it o 3% It
1 2 4 5 6 7 8
80 AHTU| e ZEm et | 8- 8- 3.00 154.50
82 | g2 © du 3 du st | LA - 1.00 155.50
83 AHTU—| TOHTS St | 8- 8- 1.00 156.50
84 I st Hew wEt | 8- 8- *19.00 156.50
85 FBEET S we & 99 foerdt w3 A3 BEt | - 8- 1.00 157.50
87 I TS FEM TEt | —Qat- - 7.00 164.50
88 IS WA H TS Wit St | 8- - 2.00 166.50
90 CrRELECY:S TOHTS St | —Qat- - 1.00 167.50
91 CrR-CECY:S e FEm et | 8- 8- 3.00 170.50
93 ¥ed Hald TS FBMT TEt | —8dt- —Qat- 5.00 175.50
94 ¥d Hdla TOHTS' Set | St 8- 3.00 178.50
96 U8de TSt et et | 8- 8- 5.00 183.50
97 USde ug femindt st | 8- 8- 6.00 189.50
99 fuget Tt Tt et | o o *8.00 189.50
100 fuget TOHAS' 3 T9H M3 dic B | 8- 8- *1.00 189.50
101 L TS FBMm TEt | —8dt- —Qat- *8.00 189.50
103 Cro MR H TS et | A - *1.00 189.50
104 Cro UH A3 Bt | LA - *1.00 189.50
106 LS| Tt e et | 8- 8- *8.00 189.50
107 LS| TOHAS' B | 8- 8- *2.00 189.50
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JUE B feg @3 H3dt sus Waz Idier - 2009-10 it 31,03.2010 39
1 & fis/mfos gen st eezs vy fegmr & gt St At St o
oM 359 w3 it Aawe dw9 W3 it o 3% It
1 2 4 5 6 7 8
110 33 faH3uT e ZEm et | 8- 8- 3.00 192.50
111 33 foH3ya Y7 A3 Bt | A - 1.00 193.50
112 ¥eg ggdr Tt e et | 8- 8- *5.00 193.50
114 ged g4I st Aeg ot | 8- 8- *1.50 193.50
116 ¥ed o gt e ToHAST e | 8- 8- *1.50 193.50
117 i TS FBMT TEt | —Qat- —Qat- 10.00 203.50
119 AHY e FEm et | 8- 8- 3.00 206.50
121 Y 7695 TOHTS' St | —8dt- —Qat- 0.75 207.25
122 2] IS TS TE | 8- 8- 4.00 211.25
123 forsies TS FEM TEt | —8dt- —Qat- 5.00 216.25
124 forshes FHAG W © A3 M3 aHd ot | - 8- 2.00 218.25
125 farHersT g2 © 9u 3 du st | LA - 1.00 219.25
126 va fosnes e ZEm et | 8- 8- 2.00 221.25
127 Wt T TS FBM TEt | Q- - 2.00 223.25
128 W T aiHgaet Aes & v feerdt et | 8- 8- 2.00 225.25
129 iy G W © A3 w3 99 feerdt &t | - 8- 1.00 226.25
130 456 YaT IS TS TE | 8- 8- 4.00 230.25
131 GIERES TSt FEt et | 8- 8- *15.00 230.25
132 firegarar fifegaar dne @R =t | 8- 8- 0.50 230.75
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quE Bt few &3 H3dt dus waz d@dier - 2009-10 fi=t 31032010 3@
& & s /mfos gen e doess o Ui s &t wot A et it aweh
gaH &5 w3 Rt Aaws dma w3 it o d95 gt
1 2 4 5 6 7 8
133 -2y fist e fist feg yg et | - - 2.00 232.75
gstits foeggo
134 8- g 9%9 Aeg dwe, T dest Gt wEt | 8- 8- 5.00 237.75
135 #e. fifegga fifegeer Alog feg dic w3 Y@ oEw © dc  fsAle & sevs 9951-63 5.00 242.75
g8 Bt | s T3t 0s/n/o9 11/11/2009
136 g6 fiegea g UGH AUdeH ASSMH et | 8- 8- 0.50 243.25
137 #e. fifegga Aigd € FIgBd Bdte few He I8 soGe B | 8- - 1.00 244.25
138 #e. fifegga yge fems ued feg uet feag qos @B - -T[jh- 3.00 247.25
U39 ydlee et |
139 g6 fiegea A3at goge e | 8- 8- 3.00 250.25
140 #e. fifegga feam & o<y It Tt aEit (feet &7, fsrle & s 10586-98 133.00 383.25
wig st w Ueg & ifian @@t A=A, uoa s =t 28//00 02/12/2009
foge, mert Wst W3 R WiE wife @ fooHe
et |
141 Ruic| Ags © gafeed, g & 8t et | fsrle & wons 2599-2613 7.00 390.25
e fist wls/o  22/03/2010
142 g3Tm R S we & folng At | fsnle & wo-ns 2836-49 1.00 391.25
We =t sles/o  26/03/2010
143 BITH 538 UOHATS' Bet | - - 1.00 392.25
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quE Bt few &3 H3dt dus waz d@dier - 2009-10 fi=t 31032010 3@

B & iz /mfos e gen Rt ez & uner fegar & wdt it wrdt it ot
gaH du9 w3 it Ao dw9 w3 it ot 95 gt
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
144 EEES Wa3Hd HIS © 9 dedt e | 8- 8- 2.00 394.25
145 Je3 Ha3Ad JF7 ot & g9 dedt w3 AHEs we & Gwrdt 8- 8- 2.00 396.25
e |
146 3e3 HI3Ad  Eiae grst § uet €t ufewr uE me | 8- - 2.00 398.25
147 EEES HaSHd  Ulost st Jeht a@ht § G daT | 8- 8- 3.00 401.25
148 Cla WI3Ad  AHAS wie feg 2fa gv sete Bt | 8- - 2.00 403.25
149 Cray W3R HIB € aHfont €t E31 § B9 dae B | 8- 8- 2.00 405.25
150 B wasrg  fdfesgar fliz feg s & Grdt =t (Rig fw 8- 8- 0.70 405.95
gt g9 ) |
151 fugat Hagng et Qua g <aan it ufeut uz Aedt | 8- - 2.00 407.95
152 ¥ed T WI3Ad T sEh Bt | - - 2.50 410.45
153 migy d€ HI3Ad  &uS € we gIeE St | - 8- 1.00 411.45
154 gA5d Hasrd  fifesear weleg 3 U8 sede s | 8- - 0.40 411.85
155 feset a5t gdtede T aE w3 HIE fasfEa B | 8- 8- 3.00 414.85
156 ge3 Il WeR  Hes fasfsa ®E | 8- 8- 3.00 417.85
157 EEF WEHT ¥ Ud 395 B | 8- 8- 2.50 420.35
158 WHRIH gfimiayd T8 st w3 Fas frsfsar st | 8- 8- 5.00 425.35
159 fiflus roadt gfieer aow, oés7 =ldsr  Tew fasfser w3 srfewddt dfiGedt =t | Gl gt 10.00 435.35
160 forsaesr HI3Ad  FHAGWE S | 8- - 1.50 436.85
161 ASARGICE oy HI3AE JRUSS B | 8- 8- 3.00 439.85

FM UNTIED GRANTS 2009-10.xls 8



JUT Bt feg

@3 H3dt sus Waz Idier - 2009-10

2t 31,03,2010 39

&3 & iz /mfas gen 3 iedtsezg v wWy fegor &t ot diFt | wdt it et
goH &5 3 fiFt Rams dm9 w3 it ot 35 gt
1 2 4 5 6 7 8
162 ror @ J%g ynifte, (Eneat) @e B | - - 2.00 441.85
163 fugst TSt ZE, yBet w3 AIS B | 8- 8- 2.00 443.85
164 WTATEEd TSt sEeel, AI® € aHdet w3 WIS & w9 - - 2.00 445.85
feerdt Bet |
165 CIELGIICE TGHATS' W3 &t Zamit Bt | 8- - 2.00 447.85
166 et g gU3 o 9U W3 ToHAE el - £t 2.00 449.85
167 FHTEET TSt B, BUZ & U M3 ToHIS BE | - Lt 6.00 455.85
168 gl ISt TS B BE | £t £t 6.00 461.85
169 g IBt fiz gda I8t dOE U3t mHARue BEt | LA £t 1.00 462.85
170 g IBt fiz gda Ist S5 WSt oS wE | LA £t 1.00 463.85
171 degret TS SET, AIS W3 ToHIST B | 8- - 5.65 469.50
172 Tgat TS sEeti, Agm & safeedt gus € du 8- - 5.75 475.25
M3 AHABWE Bt |
173 Gl TS s@hefl, Ags & du w3 AHEEWE W3 8- 8- 6.75 482.00
30 A9 fiw = fed AHAswe BE

FM UNTIED GRANTS 2009-10.xls



JUT Bt feg

@3 H3dt sus Waz Idier - 2009-10

2t 31,03,2010 39

fiz <foar

& fis/mfos @en etz vner fegmr &t wt At et ot ot
gaW $u9 w3 it Rams dwe w3 M ondt J5 gt
1 2 4 5 6 7 8
174  fifus Aoadt faaen a&d e fasfsar <gan = | - - 5.00 487.00
IHIH, Ufenms |
175 o Tt sEnt BE | 8- 8- 2.00 489.00
176 = fifus woadt Histvg Fasdt FES res © fasfdar st | S —Bt- 1.00 490.00

' feg 9% e 3 weoo Fy uB & I &
Greget fegmar @ W & 2/+urug/A W /2000/
1058698 It J€ I f3T famr I |
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